PART C: CONDITIONS APPLYING TO WATER USE 

1. The Licensee shall obtain all Water for drilling and for miscellaneous industrial use 
from local Water source(s), proximal to the drilling targets as outlined in the 
application, and shall not exceed two hundred and ninety nine (299) cubic meters per 
day.  The volume of Water used for all purposes shall not exceed two hundred and 
ninety nine (299) cubic meters per day. 

2. Streams cannot be used as a Water source unless authorized and approved by the Board 

in writing.  

3. If the Licensee requires Water in sufficient volume that the source Water body may be 

drawn down the Licensee shall, at least thirty (30) days prior to commencement of use